

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2191 of 2024 & W.P.No.21844 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.11.2025	<u>JAK, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> <u>In</u> <u>W.P.No.21844 of 2023</u> For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, I.A.No.1 of 2024 is accordingly ordered. Registry is directed to carry out necessary amendments in cause title. <u>C.C.No.2191 of 2024 & W.P.No.21844 of 2023</u> Learned counsel for petitioners and respondents shall submit the synopsis of the entire events that transpired from day one, by next date of hearing. Post this matter on 27.11.2025. JAK,J <i>ssm</i>	Transferred to IO folder, before corrections, if any.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE