

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO.CC No.2191 of 2024 and WP No.21844 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23.	23.01.2026	<u>JAK,J</u> <u>WP No.21844 of 2023</u> Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till 10.02.2026. <u>CC No.2191 of 2024 and WP No.21844 of 2023</u> Learned counsel for petitioners and learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue are present. There is no representation on behalf of respondent No.2 in CC No.2191 of 2024 (respondent No.9 in WP No.21844 of 2023). Post these matters on 10.02.2026. _____ JAK,J KRR	